
AFZ57251.1
CP003659.1:2023043-2027591                         
Anabaena cylindrica PCC 7122                       

Peptidase_M41 Classical-AAA FtsH_ext   ?  STox-29* DNA_meth_N NMT1

ALB43494.1
CP011456.1:2358208-2364968                         
Anabaena sp. WA102                                 

N6_Mtase TaqI_C   ?    ?  Peptidase_M41 Classical-AAA FtsH_ext STox-29*

AMW19199.1
CP010071.1:1493207-1503252                         
Mycobacterium sp. QIA-37                           

Bac_luciferase cNMPBD Acetylase Caa3-CtaG1 MA STox-29* CopD Caa3_CtaG Amidase

AYG47014.1
CP032677.1:4959628-4963792                         
Pseudomonas sp. Leaf58                             

HslUClpX-AAA   ?  Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  GBBH-like_N

EAO5293487.1
AADBLI010000028.1:1-1723                           
Salmonella enterica                                

STox-29* MarR-HTH   ?  

EBO0296346.1
AAGBJE010000090.1:22-4016                          
Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar Alachua

DUF903 LPAM_1 DUF903 STox-29* MarR-HTH Relaxase

EEQ17927.1
AALF02000027.1:34018-38864                         
Yersinia intermedia ATCC 29909                     

  ?    ?  STox-29* Imm-ColE7 Cloacin Lipase_chap Pyocin_S Col-Pyo_DNase

EFK2993359.1
AATERE010000007.1:36848-43582                      
Escherichia coli                                   

PTSEIIB PTS_EIIC SIS T6SS_HCP STox-29*   ?  Meth_synt_2 Meth_synt_1

EGD1667927.1
AAVQJM010000043.1:260-4166                         
Escherichia coli                                   

STox-29* MarR-HTH Meth_synt_2 Meth_synt_1

EHG7611189.1
AAZPLY010000002.1:159279-163398                    
Citrobacter sedlakii                               

DctP   ?  T6SS_HCP STox-29* TusA Vut_1

EHX7012415.1
ABBUOP010000038.1:22889-25093                      
Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar Concord

Imm75   ?  Pyocin_S STox-29*

EIK95229.1
AJWX01000016.1:353-3181                            
Pseudomonas sp. M47T1                              

Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  Xan_ur_permease

EJM25783.1
AKJQ01000049.1:22981-30116                         
Pseudomonas sp. GM25                               

adh_short   ?  Pyocin_S STox-29* DUF1302 DUF1329

GES23068.1
BLAF01000038.1:8275-20395                          
Acrocarpospora pleiomorpha                         

Sirtuin nSTAND1 TPR DUF6531 LamininG RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS RHS STox-29*   ?  TIMbarrel

HBK96285.1
DNYC01000070.1:5054-7963                           
Microcoleaceae cyanobacterium UBA10368             

  ?  HicB_lk_antitox STox-29*   ?  STY-kinase GUN4

HBL14958.1
DNZA01000797.1:8313-13303                          
Cyanobacteria bacterium UBA11162                   

ADH_N ADH_zinc_N_2 Pentapeptide Pentapeptide STox-29*   ?  Pentapeptide_3 Pentapeptide

HEC55027.1
DRIC01000146.1:32983-37185                         
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                      

PMSR   ?  Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  DUF6124

KAB0516224.1
VZPN01000001.1:592698-600154                       
Pseudomonas koreensis                              

ICLR-HTH DUF6543 DUF6543 Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  adh_short

KMO27465.1
LABX01000302.1:96-1680                             
Methylobacterium aquaticum                         

  ?    ?  STox-29*

KOY01105.1
LIUV01000010.1:93997-101677                        
Pseudomonas nunensis                               

DUF1329 DUF1302 Casc1_N OmpH Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  adh_short

KWT93444.1
LMTS01000098.1:23647-27424                         
Variovorax sp. WDL1                                

AMP-binding_C AMP-binding   ?  STox-29*   ?    ?  

MAS91830.1
PAAG01000006.1:1-2343                              
Verrucomicrobiales bacterium                       

Acetylase STox-29*   ?  MED7

MBA4002664.1
PNLF01000248.1:3444-6832                           
Delftia sp.                                        

  ?    ?  RHS STox-29* HINT SUKH_6

MBB5020629.1
JACHHY010000062.1:1-2994                           
Chitinivorax tropicus                              

STox-29*   ?    ?  

MBB5156463.1
JACHIW010000001.1:4269588-4273582                  
Saccharopolyspora phatthalungensis                 

ZnR Phage_integrase adh_short_C2 T7SS_signal STox-29*   ?    ?  

MBD8574290.1
JACYWJ010000003.1:522411-529549                    
Pseudomonas syringae                               

STox-29   ?  STox-29*   ?  STox-29 STox-29* STox-29*   ?  ERM_helical Pyocin_S STox-29

MBD8801143.1
JACYWV010000006.1:135293-147526                    
Pseudomonas syringae                               

MFS_1 2-Hacid_dh_C 2-Hacid_dh STox-29*   ?  STox-29   ?  STox-29*   ?  STox-29 STox-29* STox-29*   ?  ERM_helical Pyocin_S STox-29

MBE5215239.1
JACYTI010000020.1:28030-32587                      
Pectobacterium quasiaquaticum                      

Imm-VC0424 OTCace_N OTCace Ferredoxin-betagrasp Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  DUF386

MBF0688125.1
JADGMY010000023.1:288113-305127                    
Cellulomonas sp.                                   

MatE MatE DnaB DnaB_C LAGLIDADG_3 DnaB_C Intein_splicing LAGLIDADG_3 HTH Intein_splicing DnaB_C DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS STox-29*   ?  LuxR-HTH SWACOS

MBH2768039.1
JADTYB010000003.1:240151-246862                    
Serratia marcescens                                

MPtase Peptidase_M10_C Gp34_C Peptidase_S74 MscS_porin Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  NMO

MBI1929430.1
JACOTU010001014.1:1-3733                           
Candidatus Poribacteria bacterium                  

  ?    ?  STox-29* SAM-methylase   ?  

MBI2308441.1
JACPEH010000022.1:50112-69294                      
Rhodocyclales bacterium                            

  ?  PadR-HTH DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS RHS RHS LysM LysM STox-29* ATPgraspC Cyanophycinsyn-ATPgrasp YcaO

MBI3927279.1
JACQGK010000248.1:912-10260                        
Armatimonadetes bacterium                          

DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS STox-29*   ?  Peptidase_S74

MBI4510125.1
JACQUZ010000090.1:8921-19939                       
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                      

  ?  STY-kinase SPVB BetaPropeller RHS RHS STox-29*   ?    ?  

MBK5303496.1
JAEKFS010000008.1:86518-91557                      
Bacillus sp. TH86                                  

DUF612 Pyocin_S Col-Pyo_DNase Imm-ColE7 STox-29* adh_short Abhydrolase_1

MBK9171633.1
JADJWP010000001.1:306501-310652                    
Chloracidobacterium sp.                            

Beta-lactamase2 Beta-Prop TIG RHS STox-29*   ?    ?  

MBK9371639.1
JADJYZ010000122.1:40582-47166                      
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium                      

  ?  MPTase-PVC STox-29*   ?  Radical_SAM

MBL7869340.1
JAEUTX010000028.1:175902-185182                    
Flavobacterium lindanitolerans                     

Transketolase_C Transket_pyr E1_dh HTH STox-29*   ?    ?  

MBO2011738.1
JAGETZ010000012.1:215339-220445                    
Hymenobacter negativus                             

FA_hydroxylase RecQ_Zn_bind Helicase_C DEAD TssD STox-29*   ?    ?  

MBO5145521.1
JAGAQJ010000044.1:280-2519                         
Lachnospiraceae bacterium                          

STox-29*   ?    ?  

MBP9893395.1
JAGPBM010000387.1:61-3208                          
Planctomycetota bacterium                          

PCMT   ?  STox-29*   ?  

MBP9920304.1
JAGPBR010000243.1:1-1888                           
Dermatophilaceae bacterium                         

RHS STox-29*   ?  

MBQ5989431.1
JAFRUS010000060.1:6961-20764                       
Oscillospiraceae bacterium                         

  ?    ?  KELCH DUF6531 SH3 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS STox-29*   ?  Dockerin_1 RHS

MBQ7794656.1
JAFULX010000210.1:1-4309                           
Clostridia bacterium                               

RHS HINT   ?  RHS RHS STox-29*

MBV4366429.1
JAHSPF010000003.1:289443-293127                    
Erwinia phyllosphaerae                             

STAS Sulfate_transp EAL STox-29* Microcin Colicin

MBV8980672.1
JAFASB010000207.1:10071-15621                      
Acidimicrobiia bacterium                           

Calcineurin   ?  RHS STox-29*

MCA3175835.1
JADCHG010000281.1:675-4264                         
Burkholderiales bacterium                          

RelE-ParE HTH VirB5 STox-29* HTH ORF6N

MCB0541250.1
JAGQYG010001189.1:1-1278                           
Bacteroidetes bacterium                            

STox-29* MarR-HTH HTH

MCC6875848.1
JADZAM010000457.1:211-7509                         
Sandaracinaceae bacterium                          

  ?    ?  STox-29* BetaPropeller RHS RHS

MQA29783.1
WHSN01000047.1:11331-26473                         
Luteitalea sp.                                     

SpvB BetaPropeller TcdB_toxin_midC RHS   ?  SpvB BetaPropeller TcdB_toxin_midC RHS STox-29*

MQC06278.1
PSTK01000001.1:593161-598209                       
Morganella morganii                                

ABM   ?  Cloacin Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  Ferric_reduct

NEQ99517.1
JAAHGY010000546.1:1-4890                           
Cyanothece sp. SIO2G6                              

RHS   ?  RHS RHS STox-29*   ?  RHS Tox-REase-5

NES99454.1
JAAHFX010000002.1:227508-234837                    
Sphaerospermopsis sp. SIO1G1                       

Dus   ?  STox-29* 5TMR-LYT dCache_1 SHELIX PAS_3 His-Kinase Receiver Receiver HPT Receiver OmpR-HTH

NJK65059.1
JAAUUJ010000268.1:1362-3202                        
Synechococcaceae cyanobacterium SM2_3_1            

  ?    ?  STox-29*

NJK91117.1
JAAUTS010000020.1:5675-8187                        
Blastochloris sp.                                  

Ntox10 Imm27 STox-29*   ?  DEDD_Tnp_IS110

NJO03642.1
JAAUSU010000626.1:1623-2941                        
Bacteroidia bacterium                              

HTH_3   ?  STox-29*

NUQ73297.1
JABWBE010000047.1:1-3461                           
Polyangiaceae bacterium                            

RHS STox-29*   ?    ?  

NUU65101.1
JABWCW010000001.1:683611-686064                    
Enterobacteriaceae bacterium BIT-l23               

Pyocin_S STox-29   ?  STox-29*   ?    ?  

OCQ92111.1
MBRE01000085.1:1667-15795                          
Oscillatoriales cyanobacterium USR001              

AF2212-like CdiI_2 Subtilisin MAD Myosin_tail_1 STox-29 RNAse_A_bac* MPtase   ?  

OCR02214.1
MBRE01000025.1:32250-34568                         
Oscillatoriales cyanobacterium USR001              

  ?  ABC_tran   ?  UPF0175 STox-29*

OIP31711.1
MNYG01000399.1:2054-4903                           
Deltaproteobacteria bacterium CG2_30_63_29         

  ?    ?  STox-29* SEC-C START-DUF1499

OJT50321.1
MQUK01000006.1:162322-169554                       
Pseudomonas moraviensis                            

DUF1329 DUF1302 Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  adh_short

OUR86793.1
MAAL01000194.1:40081-43875                         
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium 42_54_T18            

  ?    ?    ?    ?  STox-29*

OVZ96160.1
NHOJ01000024.1:2018-7418                           
Yersinia frederiksenii                             

Arc   ?  Cloacin Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?    ?  

POA32934.1
PPSA01000028.1:25124-38687                         
Pseudomonas sp. GW456-12-1-14-TSB6                 

YTCD-HTH POTRA_2 ShlB   ?  SMI1_KNR4 STox-29*

PSR18282.1
PYGV01000050.1:1-15609                             
filamentous cyanobacterium CCP3                    

  ?  SpvB BetaPropeller TcdB_toxin_midC RHS RHS STox-29* CdiB POTRA_2 TPS

PTY02334.1
QAZA01000017.1:160941-170734                       
Verrucomicrobia bacterium LW23                     

UPF0242 LysM   ?  STox-29* bMG3 MG2 A2M_BRD A2M TED_complement bMG10 DUF4275

PVF65815.1
MBSI01000107.1:4759-7364                           
Yersinia pestis                                    

  ?  Pyocin_S Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  ColE7

QCI13177.1
CP039371.1:3994880-4002159                         
Pseudomonas putida                                 

AA_permease GntR-HTH Aminotran_1_2 Ahel-MTase Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  cpCone-i MA

QCT20592.1
CP040428.1:2957371-2964090                         
Jejubacter calystegiae                             

OmpA TolA_bind_tri YfiO   ?  STox-29*   ?  NadA Pyocin_S STox-29*

QEX16443.1
CP042906.1:1866105-1871790                         
Hypericibacter terrae                              

  ?  DDE_Tnp_1 DUF4096 RHS RHS RHS RHS STox-29*   ?  Secretin Secretin_N

QUH31967.1
CP058561.1:1964963-1973768                         
Vallitalea guaymasensis                            

tRNA-synt_1 Anticodon_1 DUF5915   ?  SNF Beta_elim_lyase STox-29*

QVK16927.1
CP074573.1:1833207-1843650                         
Mycoplasmatota bacterium                           

Tox-SHH   ?  DUF6531 RHS STox-29*   ?  Mur_ligase_M

RJX76460.1
QXTJ01000039.1:666236-673036                       
Pseudomonas sp. LS-2                               

ABC_tran   ?  Pyocin_S STox-29* adh_short GlcNAc_2-epim

RKJ65214.1
RAZG01000017.1:159-4300                            
Roseburia sp. 1XD42-69                             

  ?    ?  STox-29*

RMN16899.1
RBOX01000178.1:18299-25631                         
Serratia plymuthica                                

Gp34_C Peptidase_S74 LacI PBPI   ?  Pyocin_S STox-29* rve_2 rve HTH_21

RMP62397.1
RBQO01000586.1:1-3458                              
Pseudomonas syringae pv. atrofaciens               

ALGX RES Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?    ?  

RON26025.1
MOBL01000073.1:44-594                              
Pseudomonas frederiksbergensis                     

STox-29*   ?  

RON54718.1
MOBP01000006.1:234825-240902                       
Pseudomonas frederiksbergensis                     

adh_short   ?  Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  DUF1302

RPG30061.1
NHBR02000122.1:110788-114480                       
Muricauda sp. TMED12                               

  ?  FokI-N-like STox-29*   ?  Imm74

SDJ38002.1
LT629697.1:3410963-3413916                         
Frankineae bacterium MT45                          

  ?    ?  STox-29* WXG WXG100

SEL85803.1
FOAY01000025.1:20821-24925                         
Kosakonia sacchari                                 

HNH   ?  Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?    ?  

SUF36095.1
UGWI01000001.1:304570-308967                       
Salmonella enterica                                

G_glu_transpept   ?  STox-29*   ?  T6SS_HCP

WP_004162388.1
NZ_HE973600.1:183-1844                             
Microcystis aeruginosa PCC 9808                    

HicA_toxin NTP_transf_2 ISOFLAVOMETHYLASE-HTH STox-29* TPR

WP_003447363.1
NZ_CAJFDA010000001.1:1819733-1825112               
Pseudomonas paraversuta                            

  ?    ?  Pyocin_S STox-29* Phage_holin_8 rve_2 rve HTH_21 HTH_Tnp_1

WP_040229863.1
NZ_CDHL01000001.1:91195-94415                      
Citrobacter pasteurii                              

  ?    ?  STox-29* MarR-HTH dnstrm_HI1420

WP_223463661.1
NZ_JAGYGM010000055.1:25701-29006                   
Pseudomonas sp. A-R-26                             

  ?    ?    ?  Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  

WP_008015312.1
NZ_AKJK01000153.1:859-8135                         
Pseudomonas sp. GM50                               

adh_short   ?  Nuf2_DHR10-like Pyocin_S STox-29* DUF1302 DUF1329

WP_060682889.1
NZ_CP012554.1:2456824-2460935                      
Citrobacter portucalensis                          

MarR-HTH Imm35 T6SS_HCP STox-29* G_glu_transpept   ?  

WP_009628575.1
NZ_ALWB01000181.1:1-4982                           
Pseudanabaena biceps PCC 7429                      

RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS STox-29* PadR-HTH RHS

WP_010859787.1
NZ_JBMGUV010000008.1:10438-13319                   
Lysinibacillus sp. UGB7                            

STox-29*   ?  ComX   ?    ?  

WP_011003305.1
NC_003295.1:3697364-3700583                        
Ralstonia pseudosolanacearum GMI1000               

TonBC PAAR_motif STox-29* DcrB   ?  PadR-HTH

WP_221100192.1
NZ_JAECZP010000003.1:84008-87381                   
Pseudomonas sp. USTB-Z                             

GntR-HTH Aminotran_1_2 WYL-C   ?  Pyocin_S STox-29*

WP_084999433.1
NZ_MBRR01000269.1:15-3131                          
Cronobacter sakazakii                              

  ?  STox-29* DUF1493

WP_203449097.1
NZ_CP063241.1:2610425-2618410                      
Pectobacterium brasiliense                         

  ?    ?  Cloacin Pyocin_S STox-29* Terminase Portal

WP_017454512.1
NZ_AMSA01000035.1:1-3850                           
Herbaspirillum rubrisubalbicans Os45               

  ?  STox-29*   ?    ?  

WP_017494208.1
NZ_JBAUQG010000013.1:88934-95290                   
Rouxiella badensis                                 

STox-29*   ?  MazG-Phage PfkB LamB Sugarporin_N

WP_227990489.1
NZ_JAJGAT010000039.1:168-4764                      
Rouxiella badensis                                 

MazG-Phage Endonuclease_NS Pyocin_S STox-29* Gp34_C Peptidase_S74

WP_227728612.1
NZ_CABHYX010000042.1:19893-25884                   
Yersinia proxima                                   

IlvN IlvC IlvC   ?  Phage_antitermQ Cloacin Pyocin_S STox-29* Imm-Cloacin

WP_020412845.1
NZ_AQYJ01000025.1:114037-128880                    
Microbulbifer variabilis ATCC 700307               

TetR_C_2 TetR-HTH   ?  IG SPVB BetaPropeller RHS RHS STox-29* Asparaginase_2 Plug TonB_dep_Rec

WP_021347048.1
NZ_AVCQ01000002.1:76233-79144                      
Elizabethkingia anophelis 502                      

LemA   ?  STox-29* CUB   ?  

WP_023175094.1
NC_022600.1:3720028-3723236                        
Gloeobacter kilaueensis JS1                        

  ?  STox-29* DUF4123 Phage_T4_gp19   ?  

WP_025109417.1
NZ_AYMJ01000006.1:32336-38471                      
Pseudomonas sp. H1h                                

HgmA_C HgmA_N ICLR-HTH Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  adh_short

WP_027296621.1
NZ_JMLZ01000002.1:5173515-5185877                  
Robinsoniella sp. KNHs210                          

HTH_38   ?  Merozoite_SPAM DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS STox-29*   ?  RHS

WP_051542000.1
NZ_JHVC01000008.1:108405-111141                    
Clostridium lundense DSM 17049                     

  ?    ?  Ntox18 STox-29*   ?  

WP_033050935.1
NZ_JMCL01000117.1:8122-10870                       
Pseudomonas sp. Ant30-3                            

adh_short   ?  OmpH Pyocin_S STox-29*

WP_195758735.1
NZ_JPQU01000015.1:656-6999                         
Pseudomonas syringae                               

Haem_bd Urate_ox_N Channel_Tsx   ?  DUF808 Pyocin_S STox-29*

WP_035058713.1
NZ_JONM01000012.1:118110-125395                    
Andreprevotia chitinilytica DSM 18519              

  ?  Kelch_4 Kelch_4 Big_5 CarboxypepD_reg DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS STox-29*   ?    ?  

WP_205594825.1
NZ_CP136134.1:15022-21778                          
Pectobacterium brasiliense                         

SBP_bac_5 LysR_substrate Hydrolase_3   ?  Cloacin Pyocin_S STox-29*

WP_227522153.1
NZ_CP024883.1:3271383-3276129                      
Klebsiella aerogenes                               

  ?  Imm-ColE7 Hid1 PspA Pyocin_S STox-29* Gp34_C Peptidase_S74

WP_046052919.1
NZ_LACH01000007.1:94596-102053                     
Pseudomonas fluorescens                            

Amidase_2   ?  PNPase Pyocin_S STox-29* DUF1302 DUF1329

WP_046101142.1
NZ_JXXL01000005.1:313114-321386                    
Pantoea anthophila                                 

  ?  STox-29*   ?  HKD AAA_12 AAA_11 PIWI

WP_235429278.1
NZ_JZJL01000017.1:83416-92509                      
Chromobacterium vaccinii                           

  ?  RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS RHS LysM STox-29* DUF3955

WP_139671468.1
NZ_OLMN01000077.1:1498-7474                        
Pseudomonas sp. F16(2018)                          

AA_permease   ?  GntR-HTH Aminotran_1_2 Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  

WP_076383578.1
NZ_CP182239.1:5090010-5098051                      
Pseudomonas rhizophila                             

DUF1329 Amidase_2 adh_short Pyocin_S STox-29* DUF1302

WP_202892803.1
NZ_JABWRJ020000001.1:2096046-2101950               
Pseudomonas peradeniyensis                         

DUF3470 Ferredoxin-RRM   ?  MutS_V MutS_III MutS_II MutS_I   ?  Pyocin_S STox-29*

WP_216597155.1
NZ_CP012073.1:1243417-1251277                      
Ottowia sp. oral taxon 894                         

SLOG DprA_WH   ?    ?    ?  DUF637 LysM STox-29*

WP_143468255.1
NZ_FXWP01000015.1:2860-9810                        
Kosakonia pseudosacchari                           

  ?  adh_short_C2   ?  Imm-ColE7 Pyocin_S STox-29*

WP_053234538.1
NZ_CP011125.1:5082970-5087382                      
Sandaracinus amylolyticus                          

RHS STox-29*   ?  Coilin_N   ?    ?  

WP_200622297.1
NZ_CAWPSZ010000001.1:264392-268886                 
Pseudomonas sp. MF6747                             

  ?  DUF6436 Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  Hydrolase_4

WP_217997464.1
NZ_LJQJ01000011.1:1-2338                           
Pseudomonas ficuserectae                           

  ?    ?  DUF637 STox-29*

WP_082435806.1
NZ_LN879454.1:397736-402528                        
Desnuesiella massiliensis                          

RHS Ntox17   ?    ?  RHS ParBC RHS STox-29*

WP_056519555.1
NZ_LMDW01000017.1:158542-165591                    
Variovorax sp. Root411                             

RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS STox-29*   ?    ?    ?  cNMPBD CRP-HTH

WP_058807117.1
NZ_LNSB01000006.1:43047-58975                      
Sphingopyxis sp. HIX                               

adh_short_C2 Oxidored_FMN DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS LysM STox-29* Y1_Tnp   ?  

WP_235589192.1
NZ_BBOC01000014.1:70299-73882                      
Type-D symbiont of Plautia stali                   

Transposase_20 DEDD_Tnp_IS110   ?  STox-29*   ?  

WP_078704075.1
NZ_CP069277.1:3232699-3236820                      
Elizabethkingia anophelis                          

  ?    ?    ?  STox-29*   ?  

WP_207985061.1
NZ_CP071797.1:1285197-1292371                      
Pseudomonas fluorescens                            

  ?  adh_short Pyocin_S STox-29* DUF1302 DUF1329

WP_069317047.1
NZ_CAWNQJ010000001.1:261655-266947                 
Xenorhabdus hominickii                             

Cys_rich_CPCC   ?  CarboxypepD-reg-IG PyocinS STox-29* DUF4123 Phage_GPD VgrG DUF2345

WP_069317047.1
NZ_CAWNQJ010000057.1:73986-79278                   
Xenorhabdus hominickii                             

Cys_rich_CPCC   ?  CarboxypepD-reg-IG PyocinS STox-29 DUF4123 Phage_GPD VgrG DUF2345

WP_137225501.1
NZ_QGAD01000018.1:61986-65020                      
Paenibacillus sp. CFBP13512                        

  ?    ?    ?  PT-TG STox-29* RHS PT-TG Ntox24

WP_071551967.1
NZ_CP017886.1:2096141-2106285                      
Pseudomonas frederiksbergensis                     

  ?  Pyocin_S STox-29* MatE MatE DUF4123 bMG1 A2M_bMG2 bMG3 MG2 bMG5 bMG6 A2M_BRD A2M TED_complement A2MG_CUB bMG10

WP_208605110.1
NZ_CAWNAG010000023.1:1-1182                        
Xenorhabdus eapokensis                             

  ?  PyocinS STox-29*

WP_218022566.1
NZ_FNTF01000002.1:2662268-2674980                  
Pseudomonas frederiksbergensis                     

Imm-PA2201 Imm-CdiI   ?    ?  STox-29*

WP_076163400.1
NZ_JBEZVB010000050.1:21153-24578                   
Amycolatopsis coloradensis                         

HINT STox-29*   ?  SUKH-CF44 HINT   ?  

WP_076164151.1
NZ_JBEZVB010000019.1:28537-32820                   
Amycolatopsis coloradensis                         

SseB WXG T7SS_signal PT-COG5412 STox-29*   ?  TetR_C_43 TetR-HTH

WP_161492841.1
NZ_CP018846.1:2070407-2075434                      
Pseudomonas putida                                 

DEACET   ?    ?  DUF4096 DDE_Tnp_1 Pyocin_S STox-29*

WP_196775850.1
NZ_CP046278.1:1223127-1228087                      
Salmonella enterica                                

  ?  Colicin_immun Caudo_TAP STox-29* Cloacin Pyocin_S Tox-ColD

WP_081543900.1
NZ_MUKQ01000039.1:1-2272                           
Chromobacterium violaceum                          

LysM STox-29* rve_2   ?  

WP_212633093.1
NZ_BDAC01000011.1:129259-135166                    
Pseudomonas indica NBRC 103045                     

Aminotran_1_2 GntR-HTH FixG_C Fer4_18 Fer4 HTH STox-29* DDE_Tnp_1 DUF4096

WP_102675902.1
NZ_POGI01000057.1:17408-23044                      
Pseudomonas sp. FW126-L8                           

  ?    ?  DUF2063 HPT Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  

WP_090726599.1
NZ_FNNT01000007.1:174041-178050                    
Paenibacillus sp. PDC88                            

PDDEXK_7 NUDIX WXG STox-29*   ?    ?  

WP_201798252.1
NZ_NOKA02000163.1:424-1594                         
Lachnotalea glycerini                              

  ?  STox-29*

WP_095031003.1
NZ_JAAQYS010000005.1:184649-189153                 
Pseudomonas fragi                                  

Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  GDResolvase GDRESOLVASE-HTH Terminase-LS   ?  

WP_103948793.1
NZ_PQVS01000003.1:346595-350703                    
Lelliottia sp. 7254-16                             

DUF2517 DUF34_NIF3 FAD_binding_7 DNA_photolyase T6SS_HCP STox-29* PadR-HTH

WP_216364376.1
NZ_PDET01000012.1:524-6199                         
Pantoea coffeiphila                                

RF-1 PCRF tRNA-synt_2 N-OB GerE Receiver His-Kinase HisKA_3 MASE1 STox-29*

WP_232799329.1
NZ_JAEHOQ010000025.1:41413-45448                   
Proteus vulgaris                                   

DsrC Mrr-N   ?  IU_nuc_hydro STox-29*

WP_162556039.1
NZ_QFZQ01000016.1:40353-42452                      
Reichenbachiella versicolor                        

  ?    ?  RHS PT-COG5412 STox-29*

WP_111290540.1
NZ_QJRJ01000082.1:260811-267658                    
Flavobacterium ginsenosidimutans                   

ATPase ATPase adh_short_C2 Pur_ac_phosph_N YkyA STox-29*   ?    ?  

WP_134063561.1
NZ_OPYO01000025.1:122883-127795                    
Pseudomonas sp. JV241A                             

  ?    ?  LysR_substrate CRA_rpt Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  

WP_185145424.1
NZ_QNVW01000001.1:576556-583038                    
Chryseobacterium sp. 5_R23647                      

Patatin   ?  Peptidase_M15_4 STox-29* DUF4113 IMS_C IMS_HHH IMS

WP_187326397.1
NZ_MOBN01000017.1:82408-89518                      
Pseudomonas lini                                   

DUF1329 DUF1302   ?  adh_short Pyocin_S STox-29*

WP_191984282.1
NZ_RSEC01000058.1:314624-318356                    
Amycolatopsis eburnea                              

YchF-GTPase_C MMR_HSR1   ?  WXG SseB T7SS_signal PT-COG5412 STox-29*

WP_232095842.1
NZ_JADULK010000001.1:169314-175824                 
Serratia rubidaea                                  

FAD_binding_4 Lact-deh-memb DHDPS   ?  Gp34_C Peptidase_S74 OmpH Pyocin_S STox-29*

WP_129578833.1
NZ_CP012672.1:10871662-10890962                    
Sorangium cellulosum                               

TcA_TcB_BD SpvB BetaPropeller TcdB_toxin_midC RHS STox-29*   ?  VRP1 ABC_toxin_N Neuraminidase TcA_TcB_BD   ?  

WP_159281758.1
NZ_CACSJK010000004.1:460732-466329                 
Rahnella variigena                                 

HTH_45 DUF6883 STox-29* MFS_1 ArsR-HTH

WP_130540196.1
NZ_CP042431.1:5824069-5831921                      
Pseudobacter ginsenosidimutans                     

  ?  Beta-helix RHS STox-29*   ?  RHS

WP_131765160.1
NZ_CAAAFT010000059.1:7223-13497                    
Candidatus Protofrankia californiensis             

  ?  WXG STox-29*   ?  Clp_N Clp_N ClpABN-AAA ClpABC-AAA MerR_1

WP_211338546.1
NZ_SNXR01000012.1:224997-227363                    
Flavobacterium dankookense                         

  ?    ?  Fe-S_biosyn Tox-MPTase4 STox-29*

WP_226909036.1
NZ_SNQH01000062.1:1-4331                           
Serratia marcescens                                

Gp34_C Peptidase_S74   ?  Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  

WP_135188715.1
NZ_SPUM01000033.1:3756-10648                       
Massilia horti                                     

DUF4123   ?  Phage_GPD VgrG DUF2345 STox-29* T6SS_TssG T6SS_TssF

WP_135840807.1
NZ_SRRO01000001.1:4674022-4678847                  
Nocardioides eburneiflavus                         

Transposase_mut STox-29*   ?  DUF6036 HTH

WP_136372870.1
NZ_SSOB01000045.1:22125-34562                      
Cohnella fermenti                                  

FN3 Glyco_hydro_18 Subtilisin FN3 RHS RHS RHS STox-29*   ?  cHTH

WP_138217361.1
NZ_VAUO01000001.1:128880-135026                    
Pseudomonas mosselii                               

Imm-ColE7   ?  Pyocin_S STox-29* GntR-HTH Aminotran_1_2 AA_permease

WP_175361721.1
NZ_JABFMR010000002.1:314818-322004                 
Pseudomonas corrugata                              

DUF1329 DUF1302 Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  Amidase_2

WP_144034315.1
NZ_NFUR01000003.1:1-5478                           
Sphingomonas sp. IBVSS2                            

RHS RHS LysM DUF637 STox-29*   ?  Tox-ART-HYD2

WP_218932126.1
NZ_CP036263.1:5069357-5073196                      
Adhaeretor mobilis                                 

HTH SnoaL_2 STox-29*   ?  DDE_Tnp_IS66_C

WP_218570657.1
NZ_VMSH01000003.1:37141-47314                      
Pseudomonas sp. RGB                                

  ?    ?  STox-29* TPS FilH FilH FilH FilH FilH Fil_haemagg_2 DUF637N DUF637 SPOR

WP_146262716.1
NZ_SELG01000039.1:2950-8040                        
Apibacter muscae                                   

  ?  STox-29*   ?    ?    ?    ?  Tox-EndoU STox-29* Phage_base_V DUF2345

WP_224793196.1
NZ_CABVJG010000001.1:244293-248387                 
Pseudomonas fluorescens                            

Abhydrolase_1 adh_short   ?  STox-29* Pyocin_S STox-29

WP_233605754.1
NZ_RJJY01000001.1:1171629-1186452                  
Micromonospora sp. Llam0                           

Nterm_IS4 DDE_Tnp_1 DDE_Tnp_1 Nterm_IS4 HINT CdiA Big_7 CarboxypepD_reg CarboxypepD-reg-IG NIDO CarboxypepD-reg-IG CarboxypepD-reg-IG NIDO SPVB RHS_repeat DUF6443 RHS RHS STox-29*

WP_233268338.1
NZ_WHOY01000031.1:3559836-3565751                  
Pantoea sp. BAV 3049                               

  ?  Ldh_2 Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  STox-29

WP_158959662.1
NZ_RWIM01000171.1:6487-13895                       
Pseudomonas sp. PB106                              

DUF1329 DUF1302 Exonuc_VII_L Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  adh_short

WP_181682625.1
NZ_CP057483.1:274181-278479                        
Citrobacter sp. RHB25-C09                          

Vut_1 TusA T6SS_HCP STox-29* MarR-HTH DctP

WP_182403887.1
NZ_JABULD010000510.1:188-1734                      
Pseudomonas sp. MD195_PC81_125                     

adh_short STox-29*   ?  

WP_182403887.1
NZ_JABULD010000511.1:88-4313                       
Pseudomonas sp. MD195_PC81_125                     

STox-29   ?  DUF6543

WP_182617994.1
NZ_BAAATF010000003.1:44307-60258                   
Promicromonospora sukumoe                          

DUF4267   ?  SPVB RHS RHS STox-29* IG PKD LamininG   ?  

WP_208457127.1
NZ_CADFCH010000005.1:1-2928                        
Burkholderia gladioli                              

AQSYN HAD UbiA STox-29*

WP_187522097.1
NZ_JACONW010000078.1:6300-12050                    
Pseudomonas folii                                  

DHOR   ?  Pyocin_S STox-29* DCC1-like   ?  

WP_188197809.1
NZ_VJYI01000054.1:11656-15158                      
Nonomuraea sp. SYSU D8015                          

MDMPI_N   ?  ALF ALF STox-29*

WP_199314440.1
NZ_JACJSC010000033.1:47831-51419                   
Planktothrix sp. FACHB-1365                        

Pentapeptide Pentapeptide Pentapeptide   ?    ?  DUF4090 STox-29*

WP_228042946.1
NZ_JADEXS020000001.1:5453076-5461007               
Desmonostoc muscorum LEGE 12446                    

HEAT Metallopeptidase OmpA TPR TPR   ?  STox-29*

WP_230968088.1
NZ_WBKM01000179.1:20891-24585                      
Nostoc sp. WHI                                     

DUF2283   ?    ?    ?  STox-29*

WP_201919918.1
NZ_BAABAX010000003.1:339053-351649                 
Aquimarina mytili                                  

FormylT JAKMIP_CC3 Cu-binding_MopE DUF6443 RHS DUF637 STox-29*   ?  SPVB RHS

WP_206870418.1
NZ_BMBA01000002.1:850675-861399                    
Clostridium zeae                                   

Ntox26   ?  STox-29* Imm3 BUD22 SHOCT-like SH3 Carboxypeptidase ChW ChW ChW Big_7 Big_7 Toxin-deaminase

WP_208287234.1
NZ_JAGFBP010000006.1:19574-28927                   
Cellulomonas dongxiuzhuiae                         

Glyco_hydro_10 Glyco_hydro_64 DUF6531 RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS_repeat RHS STox-29*   ?  F420H2_quin_red SGL

WP_208791942.1
NZ_CP072203.1:4562539-4569940                      
Gordonia polyisoprenivorans                        

RHS STox-29* zf-ISL3 HTH_Tnp_ISL3 DDE_Tnp_ISL3   ?  MspA   ?  

WP_210046717.1
NZ_JBHLVU010000016.1:23303-29064                   
Paenibacillus sepulcri                             

NTP_transferase NTP_transferase STox-29* Asparaginase_C Asparaginase Peripla_BP_6

WP_212693156.1
NZ_CP058561.1:1964963-1973768                      
Vallitalea guaymasensis                            

tRNA-synt_1 Anticodon_1 DUF5915   ?  STox-29* SNF Beta_elim_lyase

WP_217885409.1
NZ_CP077075.1:4211525-4218421                      
Pseudomonas xanthosomatis                          

GntR-HTH Aminotran_1_2 cpCone-i MA Pyocin_S STox-29*   ?  DEACET

WP_225507722.1
NZ_CP084223.1:29133-31576                          
Arsenophonus apicola                               

  ?  STox-29*   ?    ?  ColE3-nuclease

WP_233745204.1
NZ_CP075171.1:52732-62850                          
Leptodesmis sichuanensis A121                      

Peptidase_C39 ABC_membrane ABC_tran   ?  Subtilisin DBINO STox-29* Phage_lysozyme LysM CHAP Biotin_lipoyl_2 HlyD_3


